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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

Open 600/R6 Cup
Result of Race 2

Open 600

Pos Nbr Name /Z Entrant

SM Roadracing Deltavling 3 2021

Filip Backlund Motorfdérening

Motorcvcle/Citv/Club

Gap

hm sec

FILIP BACKLLND
MOTORFORENING

Total time

Km/h

7 -9 July 2021

Fastest

Km/h

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

1

10

11

12

13

14

175 Mathias Mattsson (SWE)

47

42

60

51

23

97

52

99

66

56

Adam Bengtsson (SWE)

Johan Bengtsson Braun (SWE)

Ludvig Sjoéholm (SWE)

Victor Lofgren (SWE)

Dag Wallin (SWE)

Hakan Berg (SWE)

Marcus Wendel (SWE)

Cenneth Andersson (SWE)

Saga Johansson (SWE)

Elias Mauritzon (SWE)

Thomas A.t Gustafsson (SWE)

Lars-Johan Lindh (SWE)

Roland C hristensen (SWE)

Yamaha R6
Askim
Alvbygdens MK

Honda Cbr600rr
Hok
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
Langas
Falkenbergs MK

Triumph Daytona 675
Granna
Linkdpings MS

Jonkdping
Anderstorp RC

Yamaha R6
Goteborg
Falkenbergs MK

Kawasaki ZX6R
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

Honda CBR600RR
Kéavlinge
SMC

Yamaha R6
Nykvam
SMC

Yamaha R6
LINKOPING
Filip Backlund Motorférening

Triumph Daytona 675
VIKEN

Malmo AK

Triumph Daytona 675
Landvetter
SMC

Yamaha R6
Falun
SMC

Triumph Daytona
Ucklum

SMC

--12 laps --

8.586

11.735

23.707

27.326

29.246

31.072

41.421

48.381

50.140

58.174

1:05.261

1:10.915

1:13.662

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

144220

:52.806

;565955

107927

111.546

113466

115.292

25641

132601

:34.360

142394

149481

:55.135

:57.882

13361

132 48

132 .07

13053

130.07

129.83

129 60

128 .32

127 A7

127 26

126 .29

125 46

124 .80

124 48

122649

122948

123545

124525

124362

124499

124232

125588

126.089

126408

:26.063

127354

128065

128294

135.29

134 80

13384

132 .29

13254

132.33

132.75

13064

129 88

129 40

12992

128.00

126 .97

126 .64

10

10

11

11

10

Fastest time : 1:22.649 inlap 9 by nbr. 175: Mathias Mattsson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 09-07-2021 - 16:15

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjorn Andersson

Tidtagningschef

Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Filip Backlund Motorférening

Open 600/R6 Cup
Result of Race 2

15 96 Fredrik Brunell (SWE) Yamaha R6
Hovas
Anderstorp RC

16 26 Hampus Ornell (SWE)
KOPING
Ostergdtlands Road Racing |

17 67 Johan Norberg (SWE) Yamaha R6
Grycksbo
SMC

18 24 RobertJonsson (SWE) Kawasaki Kawasaki ZX6R
Tibro
Filip Backlund Motorférening

7 -9 July 2021
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

1:19.830 18:04.050 12377 1:28081 126.95

1:21.206 18:05426 12361 1:28649 126.13

--11 laps -- 16:45687 122.30

1:05.253 17:50940 11485

1:29647 124.73

1:34950 117.76

12

12

10

[Not Classified Did not Finish

DNF 55  Oliver Ryrvall (SWE) Honda CBR 600RR
Nykdping
Linkdpings MS

DNF 70 Timmy Karlsson (SWE) Yamaha YZFR6

Link&ping
Linkdpings MS

R6 Cup

Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Motorcycle/City/Club

--10 laps -- 13217

Total time

Gap hmsec Km/h

1:22992 134.73

Fastest
Km/h

10

1 65 Oliver Strandang (SWE) Yamaha R6
Alings s
Falkenbergs MK

2 27 Marcus Bergqvist (SWE) Yamaha R6
KULLAVIK
Falkenbergs MK

3 50 Aviar Johil (SWE) Yamaha YZF-R6
Malmé
Filip Backlund M otorférening

4 48  Jan Lif (SWE) Yamaha
Hultsfred

Linkopings MS

5 73 Niclas Hulterskog (SWE) Yamaha R6
Nassjo
Anderstorp RC

6 28 Per Hyltén (SWE) Yamaha R6
Varnamo
Anderstorp RC

7 11 Kajsa Arvidsson (SWE) Yamaha R6
Taby
Anderstorp RC

--12 laps -- 16:48528 133.04

7.137 16:55665 132.10

17.864 17:06.392 130.72

21.193 17:09.721 130.30

37.617 17:26.145 12826

41767 17:30295 12775

41.918 17:30446 12773

1:23008 134.71

1:23460 133.98

1:24058 13302

1:24751 13193

1:25495 130.79

1:25584 130.65

1:25.749 13040

12

10

Fastest time : 1:22.649 inlap 9 by nbr. 175: Mathias Mattsson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 09-07-2021 - 16:15

Tadingsledare Supenisor

Carry Martensson Bjorn Andersson

Tidtagningschef

Marcus Ladarp
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